Specials
Code
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
99
7C
8F
8J
8K
8L
8S
8T
8V
8Y
9B
9C
9D
9l
M
9P
Al
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A8
A9
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6
B7
B8
B9
C1
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
C6
c7
Cc8
Cc9
D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6
D7
N1
N2
N3

2013 SPECIAL CHARGES
FINAL SPECIAL CHARGE SUMMARY

Description

Nbhd Svc Nuisance

Special Priveliges

Covered Openings

Delq Water

Razing Buildings

DPW Reassessment

Nbhd Svc Miscellaneous
Snow Removal

Weed Removal

E-Waste

Garbage Cart Return

Lead Abatement

DOR Lottery Cr Chg

Lottery Cr Penalty

Delq City Services

Delq Storm Water

Bulk Waste Removal
Non-City Water Charges

Fire Inspection

Health Nuisance

Delq City Sewer

Nbhd Svc Reinspection
Police Board Up

Waste Pick Up

BID #2 Historic Third Ward
BID #3 - Riverwalk

BID #4 - Greater Mitchell Street
BID #5 - Westown

BID #8 - Historic King Dr

BID #9 - 735 N Water

BID #10 - Avenues West

BID #11 - Brady Street

BID #13 - Oakland Ave

BID #15 - Riverwalks

BID #16 - Uptown Triangle
BID #17 - Northwest Area/76th
BID #19 - Villard

BID #20 - North Ave/Prospect
BID #21 - Downtown

BID #25 - Riverworks

BID #26 - The Valley

BID #27 - Burleigh

BID #28 - North Ave Gateway
BID #29 - A/ICIT

BID #31 - Havenwoods

BID #32 - North Av Marketplace
BID #35 - Becher/KK

BID #36 - Riverworks Il

BID #37 - ICC

BID #38 - Caesar Chavez

BID #39 - Center St Marketplace
BID #40 Airport Gateway

BID #41 Downer Av

BID #42 - Schlitz Park

BID #43 - South 27th St

BID #44 - Kinnickinnic Av
BID #48 Granville

BID #49 - Reed Street Yards
NID #01 Brewery Project

NID #03 Washington Park Partners

NID #04 - Sherman Park

SUM BIDs & NIDs

Sum All Specials
Bonds

Total Specials & Bonds

Item Count Amount
854 $348,347.48
130 $47,074.33
171 $6,900.00

15,601 $7,553,704.92
67 $241,140.03
282 $97,848.31
6,642 $3,171,961.50
1,485 $175,022.50
6,270 $1,015,073.11
458 $19,592.54
592 $25,485.00
12 $52,169.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00
26,401 $10,415,584.71
19,325 $7,202,882.29
1,271 $83,115.00
0 $0.00
14,713 $1,549,625.36
2,855 $874,298.00
16,252 $5,676,803.67
5,426 $4,970,259.49
1,379 $300,668.45
130 $141,508.73
269 $573,029.67

0 $0.00

128 $117,098.61
34 $92,801.25
158 $166,230.60

0 $0.00

134 $131,416.37
76 $129,089.01

27 $25,000.00
134 $468,522.21
90 $149,213.35

0 $0.00

78 $68,707.00

74 $218,768.00
419 $3,181,287.09
127 $210,269.50
104 $121,243.45
53 $48,095.94

49 $55,457.07
131 $82,475.36
198 $184,353.74
122 $85,015.56

9 $32,181.36

43 $40,759.50
209 $165,753.57
51 $25,500.00

0 $0.00

327 $341,271.69

9 $77,101.00

11 $113,000.00
139 $124,402.00
176 $51,452.70
317 $350,723.84

8 $25,000.00

21 $85,450.00
1,945 $161,500.00
2,679 $209,350.00
8,349 $7,911,519.44
120,316 $43,969,064.42
$1,013,995.51

128,665 $52,894,579.37



