2013 SPECIAL CHARGES FINAL SPECIAL CHARGE SUMMARY

Specials

Specials			
Code	Description	Item Count	Amount
90	Nbhd Svc Nuisance	854	\$348,347.48
91	Special Priveliges	130	\$47,074.33
92	Covered Openings	171	\$6,900.00
93	Delq Water	15,601	\$7,553,704.92
94	Razing Buildings	67	\$241,140.03
95	DPW Reassessment	282	\$97,848.31
96	Nbhd Svc Miscellaneous	6,642	\$3,171,961.50
97	Snow Removal	1,485	\$175,022.50
99	Weed Removal	6,270	\$1,015,073.11
7C	E-Waste	458	\$19,592.54
8F	Garbage Cart Return	592	\$25,485.00
8J	Lead Abatement	12	\$52,169.00
8K	DOR Lottery Cr Chg	0	\$0.00
8L	Lottery Cr Penalty	ů 0	\$0.00
8S	Delq City Services	26,401	\$10,415,584.71
8T	Delq Storm Water	19,325	\$7,202,882.29
8V	Bulk Waste Removal	1,271	
		•	\$83,115.00
8Y	Non-City Water Charges	0	\$0.00
9B	Fire Inspection	14,713	\$1,549,625.36
9C	Health Nuisance	2,855	\$874,298.00
9D	Delq City Sewer	16,252	\$5,676,803.67
91	Nbhd Svc Reinspection	5,426	\$4,970,259.49
9M	Police Board Up	1,379	\$300,668.45
9P	Waste Pick Up	130	\$141,508.73
A1	BID #2 Historic Third Ward	269	\$573,029.67
A2	BID #3 - Riverwalk	0	\$0.00
A3	BID #4 - Greater Mitchell Street	128	\$117,098.61
A4	BID #5 - Westown	34	\$92,801.25
A5	BID #8 - Historic King Dr	158	\$166,230.60
A6	BID #9 - 735 N Water	0	\$0.00
A7	BID #10 - Avenues West	134	\$131,416.37
A8	BID #11 - Brady Street	76	\$129,089.01
A9	BID #13 - Oakland Ave	27	\$25,000.00
B1	BID #15 - Riverwalks	134	\$468,522.21
B2	BID #16 - Uptown Triangle	90	\$149,213.35
B3	BID #17 - Northwest Area/76th	0	\$0.00
B4	BID #19 - Villard	78	\$68,707.00
B5	BID #20 - North Ave/Prospect	74	\$218,768.00
B6	BID #21 - Downtown	419	\$3,181,287.09
B7	BID #25 - Riverworks	127	\$210,269.50
B8	BID #26 - The Valley	104	\$121,243.45
B9	BID #27 - Burleigh	53	\$48,095.94
C1	BID #28 - North Ave Gateway	49	\$55,457.07
C2	BID #29 - A/C/T	49 131	
-			\$82,475.36
C3	BID #31 - Havenwoods	198	\$184,353.74
C4	BID #32 - North Av Marketplace	122	\$85,015.56
C5	BID #35 - Becher/KK	9	\$32,181.36
C6	BID #36 - Riverworks II	43	\$40,759.50
C7	BID #37 - ICC	209	\$165,753.57
C8	BID #38 - Caesar Chavez	51	\$25,500.00
C9	BID #39 - Center St Marketplace	0	\$0.00
D1	BID #40 Airport Gateway	327	\$341,271.69
D2	BID #41 Downer Av	9	\$77,101.00
D3	BID #42 - Schlitz Park	11	\$113,000.00
D4	BID #43 - South 27th St	139	\$124,402.00
D5	BID #44 - Kinnickinnic Av	176	\$51,452.70
D6	BID #48 Granville	317	\$350,723.84
D7	BID #49 - Reed Street Yards	8	\$25,000.00
N1	NID #01 Brewery Project	21	\$85,450.00
N2	NID #03 Washington Park Partners	1,945	\$161,500.00
N3	NID #04 - Sherman Park	2,679	\$209,350.00
	SUM BIDs & NIDs	8,349	\$7,911,519.44
	Sum All Specials	120,316	\$43,969,064.42
	Bonds		\$1,013,995.51
	Total Specials & Bonds	128,665	\$52,894,579.37
		120,000	+,,,,,,,,,,,,,-